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Zackky Multi Supply

Zack Yough

8795 RALSTON RD STE 105

Denver 80002

Mob: 7277882422

Zackky Multi Supply

Zack Yough

8795 RALSTON RD STE 105

Denver 80002

Mob: 7277882422

Text58

Tel:

Email:

Website:

562-229-0300

sales@elcieloshades.com

www..elcieloshades.com

ElCielo Shade, Inc

2220 W. Lincoln Ave.

Anaheim, CA 92801

Text58

Invoice To Deliver To

Sales Date

10-22-2024

Ecuador

Customer Ref#

EL10786

Sales Order#

Additional Ref#
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Location Total AmountNo. Item Qty Description

Unit Price

Net Price

23 7/8, 35 7/8, Inside, Right, Metal Chain,

35 Inch, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

825.00Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi iris BO 2 Tone-

Latte

51

165.00

412.50

30 7/8, 35 7/8, Inside, Right, Metal Chain,

35 Inch, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey

825.00Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi iris BO 2 Tone-

Grey

52

165.00

412.50

23 7/8, 35 7/8, Inside, Right, Metal Chain,

35 Inch, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

1,075.00Combi/Roller/Triple -

GENEVA SNOW

53

215.00

537.50

30 7/8, 35 7/8, Inside, Right, Metal Chain,

35 Inch, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey

1,075.00Combi/Roller/Triple -

PERSIS BLACK

54

215.00

537.50

23 7/8, 35 7/8, Inside, Right, Metal Chain,

35 Inch, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

910.00Combi/Roller/Triple -

SILK BAMBOO

BRIGHT LIGHT

55

182.00

455.00

30 7/8, 35 7/8, Inside, Right, Metal Chain,

35 Inch, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

910.00Combi/Roller/Triple -

Malibu Bayshore

56

182.00

455.00

23 7/8, 35 7/8, Inside, Right, Metal Chain,

35 Inch, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

750.00Combi/Roller/Triple -

Mild White

57

150.00

375.00

30 7/8, 35 7/8, Inside, Right, Metal Chain,

35 Inch, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey

750.00Combi/Roller/Triple -

TAHITI GREY

58

150.00

375.00

23 7/8, 35 7/8, Inside, Right, Metal Chain,

35 Inch, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

1,540.00Combi/Roller/Triple -

Innocence 75mm

BROWN

59

308.00

770.00

30 7/8, 35 7/8, Inside, Right, Metal Chain,

35 Inch, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

1,540.00Combi/Roller/Triple -

Innocence 75mm

CREAM

510

308.00

770.00

23 7/8, 35 7/8, Inside, Right, Metal Chain,

35 Inch, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

1,540.00Combi/Roller/Triple -

Nashville70 Light Beige

511

308.00

770.00

30 7/8, 35 7/8, Inside, Right, Metal Chain,

35 Inch, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey

1,540.00Combi/Roller/Triple -

Nashville70 Dark Gray

512

308.00

770.00

23 7/8, 35 7/8, Inside, Right, Metal Chain,

35 Inch, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

1,320.00Combi/Roller/Triple -

Triple Shade 75mm TS

751

513

264.00

660.00
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30 7/8, 35 7/8, Inside, Right, Metal Chain,

35 Inch, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

1,320.00Combi/Roller/Triple -

Triple Shade 75mm TS

752

514

264.00

660.00

Shipping Charge, AIR FREIGHT BY

GALAXYWAY FAST SERVICES

3,900.85Optional Charge - 115

3,900.85

3,900.85

 LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair

common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

5 year factory warranty.

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

*Shutter:

$ 10,268.85

$ 0.00

$ 10,268.85

Subtotal:

Sales Tax:

Total:

$ 7,960.00

$ 1,592.00

Dealer Discount:

Additional Discount:

Payments: $ 0.00

Balance: $ 10,268.85

Grand Total: $ 19,820.85
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